
ASSUMPTION HIGH SCHOOL 

2016 GIRLS TENNIS SCHEDULE 
 

 

DATE     OPPONENT    PLACE TIME 

 

Thursday, August 18   Tomah Triangular   Away  9:00am 

Monday, August 22   Lincoln Quad    Away  9:00am 

Thursday, August 25   Merrill     Away  11:00am 

Tuesday, August 30   Pacelli     Away  4:30 

 

Thursday, September 1  Regis (cookout to follow)  Away  4:15 

Tuesday, September 6   Newman    Home  4:30 

Tuesday, September 13  Pacelli     Home  4:30 

Thursday, September 15  Mauston    Home  4:00 

Monday, September 19  Columbus    Away  4:30 

Tuesday, September 20  Newman    Away  4:30 

Thursday, September 22  St. Mary’s Central   Home  4:30 

Tuesday, September 27  Columbus    Home  4:30 

Thursday, September 29  Mauston    Away  4:00 

 

Monday October 3   Sub-Sectionals   Lakeland TBA 

Thursday, October 6   Sectionals    TBA  TBA 

Thurs.-Sat., Oct. 13 – 15  STATE (Individual) Nielsen Tennis Stadium Madison TBA 

Fri. & Sat., Oct. 21 & 22  STATE (Team) Nielsen Tennis Stadium Madison TBA 

 


